
VTC 53-3-1

white, black

Dilatable 110%Roll 25 m

53015214

75% polyester
25% elastan

THREADING WOVEN ELASTIC

53016

PRICE

53017

53019

708 227 838 ...

53020

53018

21 mm

254

304

354

404

504

25 mm

30 mm

35 mm

40 mm

50 mm

white, black

white, black

white, black

white, black

white, black

COLORCARDWIDTHTYPE

Dilatable 160%

54025184

64% polyester
36% elastan

THREADING KNITTED ELASTIC “GALLON”

54005

PRICE

54006

54099

708 541 155 ...

54092

54008

30 mm204

244

284

464

664

35 mm

40 mm

70 mm

98 mm

W, B

W, B

W, B

W, B

W, B

COLORCARDWIDTHTYPE ROLL

54002124

54003

54004

20 mm144

164 24 mm

26 mm

W, B

W, B

54001074

18 mm W, B

W, B

W, B

50 m

50 m

50 m

25 m

15 m

100 m

50 m

100 m

200 m

50 m

10 mm

53014154 15 mm white, black

VTC
Joint-stock company
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